United States of America

Filmer Faint

Patent. Dated Match 28, 1827.

Recorded May 18, 1932.

Deed Record 222 page 120

to

Campbell Dale of Hamilton County, Indiana.

Whereas, Campbell Dale of Hamilton County, Indiana has deposited in the General Land Office of the United States, a certificate of the Register of the Land Office at Indianapolis, whereby it appears that full payment has been made by the said Campbell Dale for the

(2)

Northeast quarter of Section twelve in Township niheteen (19) North of Range eight East, in the District of lands offered for sale at Indianapolis, Indiana, containing one hundred fifty=nine and one onehundredths of an acre. tute of Forteet

which said tract has been purchased by the said Campbell Dale.

Now Know Ye, That the United States of America in consideration of the premises and in conformity with the several acts of Congress, in such case made and provided, has Given and Granted, and, by these presents, do give and grant unto the said Campbell Dale and to his heirs, the said tract above described:

To Have and to Hold the same, together with all the rights, privileges, immunities, and appurtenances, of whatsoever nature thereto belonging, unto the said Campbell Dale and to his heirs and assigns forever.

By the President: side of the site is to belong the of a J. Q. A. continuedate, in a continued my some light, Joh

a Third town there of here and the figure There the

as a liter has a for the

化产生化的 医小子的 医外外的 化

G. G. Commissioner of the General Land Office. he compley divided between or three cone. Allows [19] 野鼠門和門门 Balle, form faits not stitte a part st

通道: T. 教育学校です かってい 見ため たいがかすみ 親父 いつかちれ みたび ひゃちひゃれいび ついれた 活力生活時代 正規工作。 Inha Pata and and the second for some first of the state of the